
Adult Day Center 

2026 Holiday Schedule 
New Years Day 2026……………………………………………………………..Thursday, January 1 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day…………………………………………………….Monday, January 19 

President’s Day…………………………………………………………………….Monday, February 16 

Good Friday………………………………………………………………………….Friday, April 3 

Memorial Day……………………………………………………………………….Monday, May 25 

Juneteenth (Federal & NJ Observed)…………………………………….Friday, June 19 

Independence Day……………………………………………………………….Friday, July 3 

Labor Day…………………………………………………………………………….Monday, September 7 

Columbus Day……………………………………………………………………..Monday, October 12 

Veteran’s Day…………………………………………………………………Wednesday, November 11 

Thanksgiving Break………………………..Thursday, November 26 – Friday, November 27 

Christmas Break……………………………..Thursday, December 24 – Friday, December 25 

New Year’s Break………………….……Thursday, December 31 – Friday, January 1, 2027 

Adult Day Center of Somerset County, Inc., 872 East Main Street Bridgewater, NJ 08807 

Phone: 908-725-0068, Fax: 908-725-2995, www.adultdaycenter.org 

 


